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Hello Institute masters students in
IELTS, English, French, German,
Spanish, Japanese, Korean and
Personality Development. Besides this,
we specialize in guiding aspiring
students towards academic excellence
in renowned countries like Canada, UK,
USA, Australia, New Zealand, and
Germany.

About 



ENGLISH

GERMAN

FRENCH 

JAPANESE STUDY VISA 

IELTS

PTE

LIFE SKILLS 

COURSES OFFERED BY 



Why learn French ?
Pursuing studies at private or
public universities.
Employment opportunities in
France.
Establishing a career focused
on the French language. 
Enhancing career prospects.
Broadening horizons.



Upper Intermediate 

Lower Intermediate 

Elementary Level

Complete Beginner

Upper Advanced

Advanced Level

French 
Language Levels

C1

B2.2

B2.1

B1

A2

A1



Rs. 20000 

Rs. 20000 

Rs. 15000

Rs. 12000

Rs. 25000

Rs. 15000

 Fee Structure C1

B2.2

B2.1

B1

A2

A1



"Single
Payment
Charges"

www.helloinstitute.com

A1+A2: RS 25000

 

B1+B2: RS 50000 

A1+A2+B1: Rs 40000 



INCLUDES

FEE STRUCTURE Authentic Study Material

Regular Mock Tests

Study Abroad Counselling

Assistance in DELF Test 03

02

04

01
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Why 
Experienced trainers
Proven learning module
Pragmatic classes
Modern methods of teaching
Interesting classroom activities
Supportive learning environment
Guaranteed improvement










